
 

 

Selma Unified School District 

Board of Trustees 
 

Schedule of Meetings 2024-2025  
 

DATE DEADLINES 

TO THE  

DISTRICT OFFICE 

DATE OF MEETINGS LOCATION TIME  

Closed 

Session 

TIME  

(Approximate) 

Open Session 

 Tuesday, December 17, 2024* 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

(Closed 

Session) 

5:30 p.m. 

(Open 

Session) 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 Tuesday, January 28, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, February 6, 2025 Tuesday, February 18, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, February 27, 2025 Tuesday, March 11, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, March 13, 2025 Tuesday, March 25, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, April 10, 2025 Tuesday, April 22, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 1, 2025 Tuesday, May 13, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 15, 2025 Tuesday, May 27, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, May 29, 2025  Tuesday, June 10, 2025  

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, June 12, 2025  Tuesday, June 24, 2025  

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, July 31, 2025 Tuesday, August 12, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, August 28, 2025 Tuesday, September 9, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 11, 2025 Tuesday, September 23, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, September 25, 2025 Tuesday, October 7, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, October 9, 2025 Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

Thursday, November 6, 2025 Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

SHS 
Dining Hall 

 

5:30 p.m. 
 

6:00 p.m. 

 

*  Organizational Meeting Approved by the Board of Trustees: December 17, 2024  
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